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Support both front and rear maintenance

FAST INSTALLATION

One person could handle the installation
easily.
Fast locks could be easily locked and
unlocked.

EASY MAINTENANCE

Extra rear handle design,
independent power box.
Modular design, pin connection,
corners protection



INDOOR SERIES

INDOOR CABINET SCREEN  500x500 

INDOOR CABINET SCREEN 576x576 

4.8mm

3INI SMD

43402/㎡

60X60 dots

100mm x 100mm 

800-1000cd/㎡  

2000K—12500K 

≥160°

≥140°

≥4meters

≥5000:1

12-14Bit

≥3840HZ

≥72H

100,000H

IP20

DC 4.2-5V

700W/㎡

260W/㎡

3.8mm 

3INI SMD

67817/㎡

75X75 dots

100mm x 100mm 

800-1000cd/㎡ 

2000K—12500K

≥160° 

≥140° 

≥3meters 

≥5000:1 

12-14Bit 

≥3840HZ 

≥72H

100,000H

IP20

DC 4.2-5V 

700W/㎡ 

260W/㎡

Pixel pitch

Pixel Structure

Pixel Density

Module Resolution

Module Size(WXH）

White Balance Brightness

Color Temperature

Horizontal Viewing Angle

Vertical Viewing Angle

Optimal Viewing Distance

Contrast

Grayscale

Refresh Rate

Continuous Working Time

Life Span

Protection Class

Operating Voltage

Maximum Power Consumption

Average Power Consumption

2.88mm

3INI SMD

120563/㎡

75X75 dots 

100mm x 100mm  

800-1000cd/㎡ 

2000K—12500K 

≥160°

≥140°

≥2meters

≥5000:1

12-14Bit 

≥3840HZ

≥72H

100,000H

IP20

DC 4.2-5V 

700W/㎡ 

260W/㎡

1.89mm

3INI SMD

279947/㎡

132(W)*132(H)dot

250mm*250mm

800-1000cd/㎡

2000K—12500K

≥160°

≥140°

≥2meters

≥5000:1

12-14Bit

≥3840HZ

≥72H

100,000H

IP20

DC 4.2-5V

700W/㎡

260W/㎡

2.6mm 

3INI SMD

147474/㎡

96(W)*96(H)dots

250mm*250mm

800-1000cd/㎡

2000K—12500K

≥160° 

≥140° 

≥3meters 

≥5000:1 

12-14Bit 

≥3840HZ 

≥72H

100,000H

IP20

DC 4.2-5V 

700W/㎡ 

260W/㎡

Pixel pitch

Pixel Structure

Pixel Density

Module Resolution

Module Size(WXH）

White Balance Brightness

Color Temperature

Horizontal Viewing Angle

Vertical Viewing Angle

Optimal Viewing Distance

Contrast

Grayscale

Refresh Rate

Continuous Working Time

Life Span

Protection Class

Operating Voltage

Maximum Power Consumption

Average Power Consumption

2.97mm

3INI SMD

113367/㎡ 

84(W)*84(H)dots 

250mm*250mm 

800-1000cd/㎡ 

2000K—12500K 

≥160°

≥140°

≥3meters

≥5000:1

12-14Bit 

≥3840HZ

≥72H

100,000H

IP20 

DC 4.2-5V 

700W/㎡ 

260W/㎡

3.9mm

3INI SMD 

65536/㎡ 

64(W)*64(H)dots 

250mm*250mm 

800-1000cd/㎡ 

2000K—12500K 

≥160°

≥140°

≥4meters

≥5000:1

12-14Bit

≥3840HZ

≥72H

100,000H

IP20

DC 4.2-5V 

700W/㎡ 

260W/㎡



OUTDOOR SERIES

OUTDOOR CABINET SCREEN 1000x1000 

3.91mm

3INI SMD

65410/㎡

128(W)X64(H) dots

500mm x 250mm

≥5000cd/㎡

 2000K—12500K

≥160°

≥140°

≥4meters

≥5000:1

12-14Bit

≥3840HZ

≥72H

100,000H

IP65

DC 4.2-5V

850W/㎡

350W/㎡

6.25mm 

3INI SMD

25600/㎡

80(W)X40(H) dots

500mm x 250mm

≥5000cd/㎡

2000K—12500K

≥160° 

≥140° 

≥6meters 

≥5000:1 

12-14Bit 

≥3840HZ 

≥72H

100,000H

IP65

DC 4.2-5V 

850W/㎡

350W/㎡

Pixel pitch

Pixel Structure

Pixel Density

Module Resolution

Module Size(WXH）

White Balance Brightness

Color Temperature

Horizontal Viewing Angle

Vertical Viewing Angle

Optimal Viewing Distance

Contrast

Grayscale

Refresh Rate

Continuous Working Time

Life Span

Protection Class

Operating Voltage

Maximum Power Consumption

Average Power Consumption

7.81mm

3INI SMD

16394/㎡ 

64(W)X32(H) dots 

500mm x 250mm 

≥5000cd/㎡

2000K—12500K 

≥160°

≥140°

≥8meters

≥5000:1

12-14Bit 

≥3840HZ

≥72H

100,000H

IP65

DC 4.2-5V 

850W/㎡

350W/㎡

10.41mm

3INI SMD 

9227/㎡ 

48(W)X24(H) dots 

500mm x 250mm 

≥5000cd/㎡ 

2000K—12500K 

≥160°

≥140°

≥10meters

≥5000:1

12-14Bit 

≥3840HZ

≥72H

100,000H

IP65

DC 4.2-5V 

850W/㎡ 

350W/㎡

High Protection Water Proof Good Heat Dissipation



4.8mm

3INI SMD

43264/㎡

52(W)*52(H)dots

250mm*250mm

≥5000cd/㎡

 2000K—12500K

≥160°

≥140°

≥5meters

≥5000:1

12-14Bit

≥3840HZ

≥72H

100,000H

IP65

DC 4.2-5V

850W/㎡

300W/㎡

3.9mm 

3INI SMD

65536/㎡ 

64(W)*64(H)dots

250mm*250mm

≥5000cd/㎡

2000K—12500K

≥160° 

≥140° 

≥4meters 

≥5000:1 

12-14Bit 

≥3840HZ 

≥72H

100,000H

IP65

DC 4.2-5V 

850W/㎡ 

300W/㎡

Pixel pitch

Pixel Structure

Pixel Density

Module Resolution

Module Size(WXH）

White Balance Brightness

Color Temperature

Horizontal Viewing Angle

Vertical Viewing Angle

Optimal Viewing Distance

Contrast

Grayscale

Refresh Rate

Continuous Working Time

Life Span

Protection Class

Operating Voltage

Maximum Power Consumption

Average Power Consumption

2.97mm

3INI SMD

113367/㎡ 

84(W)*84(H)dots 

250mm*250mm 

≥5000cd/㎡

2000K—12500K 

≥160°

≥140°

≥3meters

≥5000:1

12-14Bit 

≥3840HZ

≥72H

100,000H

IP65

DC 4.2-5V 

850W/㎡ 

300W/㎡

OUTDOOR CABINET SCREEN 500x500 

OUTDOOR CABINET SCREEN 576x576 

6.2mm

3INI SMD

26014/㎡ 

46X46 dots

288mm x 288mm

≥5000cd/㎡

 2000K—12500K

≥160°

≥140°

≥5meters

≥5000:1

12-14Bit

≥3840HZ

≥72H

100,000H

IP65

DC 4.2-5V

850W/㎡

300W/㎡

4.8mm 

3INI SMD

43402/㎡

60X60 dots

288mm x 288mm

≥5000cd/㎡

2000K—12500K

≥160° 

≥140° 

≥4meters 

≥5000:1 

12-14Bit 

≥3840HZ 

≥72H

100,000H

IP65

DC 4.2-5V 

850W/㎡ 

300W/㎡

Pixel pitch

Pixel Structure

Pixel Density

Module Resolution

Module Size(WXH）

White Balance Brightness

Color Temperature

Horizontal Viewing Angle

Vertical Viewing Angle

Optimal Viewing Distance

Contrast

Grayscale

Refresh Rate

Continuous Working Time

Life Span

Protection Class

Operating Voltage

Maximum Power Consumption

Average Power Consumption

3.8mm

3INI SMD

67817/㎡

75X75 dots 

288mm x 288mm 

≥5000cd/㎡

2000K—12500K 

≥160°

≥140°

≥3meters

≥5000:1

12-14Bit 

≥3840HZ

≥72H

100,000H

IP65

DC 4.2-5V 

850W/㎡ 

300W/㎡


